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From: Tiffany Mathews <tmathews@cdaa.org> 
Sent: Wednesday, March 11, 2020 10:31 AM
To: Kelly, Anna <Anna.Kelly@acgov.org>; Thomas Shaw, Michelle, DA
<Michelle.ThomasShaw@acgov.org>; Armando Pastran <armando.pastran@acgov.org>;
brannonb@co.monterey.ca.us; brendan farell <bfarrell@countyofcolusa.com>;
cindy.desilva@sjcda.org; cregda@aol.com; cristine.deberry@sfgov.org;
daniel.varon@da.ocgov.com; dfelizzatto@counties.org; Diana Becton
<Diana.Becton@contracostada.org>; Ed Jagels <ejagels@kernda.org>; Erica Gonzalez
<ergonzalez@co.tulare.ca.us>; gail.stewart@sdcda.org; garrett.hamilton@yolocounty.org;
gfineman@rivcoda.org; girem@sacda.org; greg.totten@ventura.org;
heathertrapnell@co.imperial.ca.us; jerrypcoleman@comcast.net; jerry.coleman@sfgov.org;
jill.ravitch@sonoma-county.org; john.brouhard@acgov.org; Joseph Agostini
<josephagostini@rivcoda.org>; jrubin@da.sccgov.org; jwilson@co.sanmateo.ca.us; Kelsey Russom
<kelsey.russom@sfgov.org>; lkrieg@co.tuolumne.ca.us; kstorton@da.sccgov.org; Larry Morse
<lmorse@cdaa.org>; Lauren Apter <lauren.apter@santacruzcounty.us>; lmorse@co.merced.ca.us;
Mark Zahner <mzahner@cdaa.org>; robert.mestman@da.ocgov.com; mfermin@sbcda.org;
michelle.contois@ventura.org; nancy.omalley@acgov.org; Nina Salarno
<nina@crimevictimsunited.com>; ntavares@placer.ca.gov; Patrick Espinoza
<pat.espinoza@sdcda.org>; swagstaffe@co.sanmateo.ca.us; Tamar <ttokat@da.lacounty.gov>;
tasia.wiggins@acgov.org; Travis Austin <travis.austin@lacity.org>; Venus D. Johnson
<Venus.Johnson@contracostada.org>
Subject: Addendum (and materials) for Leg. Meeting
 
Below are links to the addendum packet and the main agenda packet. Attached are the
corresponding agenda table of contents.
 
ADDENDUM PACKET LINK
 
MAIN AGENDA LINK
 

Other info: The meeting location is on the 4th floor of 1107 9th St. Sacramento. When you head out
of the elevators, follow signs for Boardroom. We will be serving coffee, juice, and breakfast snacks in
the morning.
 
See you tomorrow!
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[bookmark: _GoBack]A/AP/APif BILLS

Bill No.		Author		Date	Subject			Ref’d To	Act.	Pg.

AB 1910 	RBK		1/8	Firearms		Hamilton		1

AB 1921	Diep		1/13	Vehicle Entry		DeSilva			20

AB 1983	Gallagher	1/23	SVP			Espinoza		23

AB 1987	Gonzalez	1/23	Protective Orders	Wiggins			29

AB 2014	Maienschein	1/29	Med. Misconduct	Farrell			33

AB 2065	Lackey 		2/4	Revenge Porn		Farrell			36

AB 2109	Quirk-Silva	2/6	HT			Varan			52

AB 2302	Arambula	2/14	Elder Abuse		Fineman		58

AB 2321	Jones-Sawyer	2/14	Juvenile Records	DeSilva			79

AB 2361	Lackey		2/18	Parolees		Storton			96

AB 2481	Lackey		2/19	SA Forensics		Mestman		99

AB 2606	Cervantes	2/20	Supervised Release	Storton 		107

AB 2617	Gabriel		2/20	GVRO			Hamilton		110

AB 2618	Gabriel		2/20	Firearm Possession	Tavares			114

AB 2681	Limon		2/20	DV Hope Cards		Wiggins			116

AB 2791	Gabriel		2/20	Firearms		Hamilton		119

AB 2808	Cervantes	2/20	Protective Orders	Wiggins			124

AB 2820	Obernolte	2/20	V/W Privacy		Wiggins			132

AB 2862	Rubio		2/21	Prostitution		Apter			136

AB 2868	Patterson	2/21	HT			Varon			144

AB 2869	Patterson	2/21	HT			Varon			150

AB 2925 	RBK etc.	2/24	Civil Rights		Gire			158

AB 2962	Chen		2/21	Burglary		Farrell			164

AB 3035	Patterson	2/21	Animals			Apter			170

AB 3052	Carrillo		2/21	Forced Sterilization	Wiggins			174

AB 3059	Kalra		2/21	HT Victim		Fineman		210

AB 3099	Ramos		2/21	Hate Crimes		DeBerry		215

AB 3268	Rodriguez	2/21	Theft: Firearms		Farrell			220

SB 853		Hurtado	1/13	Restraining Orders	Espinoza		225	

SB 922		Chang		2/4	Computer Crimes	Austin			235

SB 1023		Bates		2/14	SVP			Espinoza		239

SB 1066		Galgiani	2/18	Obstruction of Justice	DeBerry		243

SB 1126		Jones		2/19	Juveniles		Gire			248

SB 1282		Morrell		2/21	HT: Minors		Varon			272

SB 1165		Jones		2/20	Hare Crimes		DeBerry		282

SB 1311		Jackson		2/21	Victim Confidentiality	Fineman		286

D/DP/DPunless BILLS

Bill No.		Author		Date	Subject			Ref’d To	Act.	Pg.

AB 1950	Kamlager	1/17	Probation Terms	Storton			296

AB 1985	Rubio		1/23	HT			Varon			305

AB 2105	Quirk-Silva	2/6	Competence		Pastran			339

AB 2147	Reyes		2/10	Expungements		Mestman		361

AB 2154	Wicks		2/10	Multiple Punishments	Rubin			368

AB 2339	Muratsuchi	2/14	Deferred Entry		Mestman		373

AB 2425 	Stone		2/19	Juvie Police Records	DeSilva			380

AB 2512 	Stone		2/19	Death Penalty		Contois			391

AB 2598	Bonta		2/20	FBI Joint Terrorism	Mestman		398

AB 2649	Weber		2/20	V Comp			Wiggins			410

AB 2888	Friedman	2/21	Dogs			Contois			417

AB 3043	Jones-Sawyer	2/21	Probation Restitution	Wiggins			422

AB 3070	Weber		2/21	Juries: Peremptories	Coleman		429

AB 3160	Stone		2/21	Credits			Storton			436

SB 980		Umberg	2/11	Privacy: DNA		Mestman		442

SB 1133		Jackson		2/19	Peremptory Challenges	Contois			451

SB 1134		Beall		2/19	Wards: Probation	Storton			479

FS BILLS

AB 2865	Wicks		2/21	Juveniles		DeSilva			485

SB 1094		Leyva		2/19	SA Kits			Espinoza		492

SB 1123		Chang		2/19	Elder Abuse		Fineman		498

SB 1304		Hurtado	2/21	Rural Crimes		Farrell			502

WATCH BILLS

AB 1861	Santiago	1/7	Mental Health		Contois			507

AB 1936	Rodriguez	1/16	Price Gouging		Wilson			510

AB 1946	Santiago	1/17	Mental Health		Pastran			522

AB 2061	Limon		2/4	Firearms		Hamilton		525

AB 2084	Cunningham	2/5	HT			Varon			528

AB 2099	Calderon	2/5	Data			Fermin			533

AB 2235	Hamilton	2/13	Firearms		Hamilton		536

AB 2301	Levine		2/14	Data Breach		Fermin			540

AB 2342	McCarty	2/18	Credits			Storton			554

AB 2350	Waldron	2/18	Parole			Storton			560

AB 2351	Waldron	2/18	Drug Courts		Pastran			562

AB 2362	Muratsuchi	2/18	Firearms		Hamilton		565

AB 2375	Chu		2/18	Identity Theft		Wilson			569

AB 2383	Choi		2/18	Sexual Assault		Fineman		573

AB 2404	Santiago	2/18	5150 			Contois			577

AB 2426	Reyes		2/19	Victims			Wiggins			580

AB 2477	Diep		2/19	DV			Espinoza		586

AB 2655	Gipson		2/20	Firearms File		Fermin			589

AB 2517	Gloria		2/19	DV			Fineman		592

AB 2641 	Rodriguez	2/20	Gassing			Farrell			594

AB 2699	Santiago	2/20	Unsafe Handguns	Hamilton		598

AB 2728	Berman		2/20	SART			Espinoza		603

AB 2753	Eggman		2/20	DOJ Firearm Data	Austin			606

AB 2804	McCarty	2/20	Juvenile Centers	DeSilva			609

AB 2847	Chiu		2/20	Forensics		Mestman		612

AB 2899	Jones-Sawyer	2/21	Mental Health		Pastran			617

AB 2914	Rivas		2/21	Mental Health		Pastran			621

AB 2933	Kalra		2/21	Habeas Corpus		Rubin			624

AB 2980	Melendez	2/21	Sex Offenders		Contois			627

AB 3025	Irwin		2/21	Probation		Storton			629

AB 3061	Storton		2/21	Probation		Storton			637

AB 3127	McCarty	2/21	Firearms		Tavares			642

AB 3152	Diep		2/21	DV			Contois			648

AB 3167	Wicks		2/21	GVRO			Hamilton		653

AB 3229	Wicks		2/21	Elder Abuse		Fineman		657

AB 3231 	Patterson	2/21	Parole			Storton			668

AB 3259	Bloom		2/21	Cyber Piracy		Wilson			671

SB 889		Skinner		1/24	Juveniles		DeSilva			674

SB 896		Pan		1/28	False Advertising	Wilson			676

SB 978 		Borgeas		2/11	Burden of Proof		Rubin			679

SB 1111		Durazo		2/19	Juveniles		DeSilva			681

SB 1145		Skinner		2/19	Juveniles		DeSilva			684

SB 1253		Moorlach	2/21	Mental Health		Pastran			687

SB 1262		Galgiani	2/21	Missing Persons		Fermin			692

SB 1268		Bates		2/21	Fraud			Wilson			696

SB 1270		Atkins		2/21	HT			Varon			702

SB 1276		Rubio		2/21	DV			Contois			707

SB 1261		Galgiani	2/21	Missing Person Registry	Fermin			710

SB 1345		Morrell		2/21	Sex Offenders		Espinoza		714

NA BILLS

AB 713		Mullin		1/23	Cons Privacy		Wilson			718

AB 1842	Salas		1/6	Judges			Coleman		733

AB 1854	Frazier		1/7	NAWTF			DeSilva			738

AB 1903	Grayson	1/8	Deceptive Recordings	Fermin			746

AB 1919	Bauer-Kahan	1/13	Pesticides		Wilson			751

AB 1929	Rubio		1/15	Child Abuse Reporting	Gire			757

AB 1939	Gonzalez	1/16	Pedicabs		Gire			762

AB 1963	Chu		1/21	Child Abuse		Fineman		765

AB 1980	Gray		1/23	State Surcharge		Contois			774

AB 1984	Maienschein	1/23	Courts			Contois			783

AB 1999	Frazier		1/27	Speed Limit		DeBerry		825

AB 2080 	Dahle, M	2/5	Property		DeBerry		828

AB 2117	O’Donnell	2/6	Pet Store Crimes	DeBerry		833

AB 2174	Gallagher	2/11	Multidisciplinary Teams	Farrell			839

AB 2206	Obernolte	2/12	Firearms		Hamilton		846

AB 2216	Chen		2/12	Nunchaku		Hamilton		849

AB 2236	Gabriel		2/13	PO Training		Tavares			857

AB 2318	Horvath	2/14	HT			Varon			863

AB 2338	Weber		2/14	Contempt		Coleman		869

AB 2340	Bigelow		2/18	Sheriffs			Tavares			874

AB 2358	Petrie-Norris	2/18	Firearms		Hamilton		879

AB 2412	Carrillo		2/18	Pupil Discipline		DeBerry		888

AB 2483	RBK		2/19	Recidivism Reports	Fermin			895

AB 2545 	Quirk		2/19	Court Docs		Coleman		899

AB 2596	Bonta		2/20	Immigrants		Coleman		904

AB 2630	Flora		2/20	Arrest Notification	Austin			907

AB 2683	Grayson	2/20	Unattended Children	Austin			912

AB 2714	Gloria		2/20	Firearm Tracing		Austin			915

AB 2741	Rubio		2/20	Children Adv. Centers	Gire			919

AB 2759	Obernolte	2/20	Collateral Recovery	DeBerry		924

AB 2833	Lackey		2/20	DV Victim Card		Contois			933

AB 2879	Chu		2/21	Exposure		Apter			953

AB 2925	RBK		2/21	Civil Rights Crimes	Gire			956

AB 3031	Chen		2/21	County Officers		Coleman		962

AB 3058	Chu		2/21	Firearms Storage	Hamilton		965

AB 3092	Wicks		2/21	Sexual Assault		Espinoza		970

AB 3143	Maienschein	2/21	Property		Gire			976

AB 3206	Grayson	2/21	Privacy			Wilson			979

AB 3228	Bonta		2/21	Detention Facilities	Fermin			990

SB 417		Portantino	1/13	CalVCB			Wiggins			995

SB 890		Pan		2/21	Recording of Crime	Wilson			998

SB 897		Jackson		1/29	GVRO			Tavares			1001

SB 903		Grove		1/30	Grand Ag Theft		Gire			1005

SB 904		Monning	2/3	Arrests			Tavares			1009

SB 905		Archuleta	2/3	Crim History		Fermin			1014

SB 907		Archuleta	2/3	Child Abuse Inv.		Gire			1020

SB 914		Portantino	2/3	Firearms Exemptions	Tavares			1024

SB 941		Portantino	2/10	Firearm Fees		Hamilton		1034

SB 1034		Borgeas		2/14	Obstruction of Justice	DeBerry		1039

SB 1064		Skinner		2/18	CDCR			Coleman		1044

SB 1076		Bradford	2/19	Factual Innocence	Coleman		1049

SB 1078		Morrell		2/19	Vehicular Manslaughter	Austin			1059

SB 1089		Archuleta	2/19	LE Training		Tavares			1064

SB 1107		Bradford	2/19	Conf. Comm.		Coleman		1068

SB 1112		Chang		2/19	Crim. Justice Funding	Farrell			1072

SB 1226		Jackson		2/20	DNA			Mestman		1075

SB 1290		Durazo		2/21	Juveniles		DeSilva			1080

SB 1391		Borgeas		2/21	Communication		Austin			1083

SB 1439		Grove		2/21	Sex Offender Reg.	Gire			1086
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DISCUSSION ITEMS								Pg.

Sponsored Bill Update									1

AB 2133 (Irwin) School Safety

AB 2200 (Kalra) CA Racial Justice Act							2

A/AP/APif Bills

Bill No.		Author		Date	Subject			Ref’d To	Act.	Pg.

AB 2122	Rubio		2/6	Cannabis		Brannon		4

AB 2616	Gabriel		2/20	PO GVRO		Brannon		11

AB 2801	Obernolte	2/20	Search Warrants	Gonzalez		15

AB 2917	McCarty	2/21	Deadly Force		Brannon		22

SB 979		Jones		2/11	Property Crimes	Brannon		25

SB 1055		Chang		2/18	HT Enhancement	Apter			30

SB 1141		Rubio		2/19	Coercive Control	Apter			36

SB 1169		Dahle		2/20	School Threats		Gonzalez		42

SB 1446		Roth		2/21	Child Abuse		Gire			47

D/DP/DPunless Bills

SB 938		Wiener		2/6	Expert Testimony	Rubin			51

SB 1108		Hueso		2/19	Senior/Disability V.	Apter			60

SB 1137		Monning	2/19	Burden of Proof		Rubin			75

Watch Bills

AB 2657	Maienschein	2/20	Financial Elder Abuse	Fineman		90

AB 2877	McCarty	2/21	Penalties		Brannon		95

SB 1220		Umberg	2/20	Hazing			Mestman		98

SB 1263		Galgiani	2/21	Crimes			Brannon		101

NA Bills

AB 1945	Salas		1/17	First Responders	Brannon		104

AB 1955	Voepel		1/17	PO Horse/Dog		Gonzalez		107

AB 2008	Cunningham	1/28	HT			Varon			112

AB 2094	Jones-Sawyer	2/5	Cannabis Facilities	Brannon		115

AB 2814	Chen		2/20	Crim Justice Planning	Gonzalez		119

AB 2985	Cervantes	2/21	Railroads		Gonzalez		122

AB 2978	Ting		2/21	DOJ Records		Rubin			125

AB 3221	Gonzalez	2/21	Passenger Safety	Fineman		136

SB 388		Galgiani	1/6	Missing Persons		Brannon		140

SB 798		Chang		2/20	Unsolictd. Lewd Images	Gonzalez		148

SB 957		McGuire	2/10	Community Service	Gonzalez		152

SB 1061		Monning	2/18	Firearm Surrender	Tavares			157

SB 1182		Leyva		2/20	Unsolicited Images	Gonzalez		173

SB 1354		Hurtado	2/21	LE Records		Brannon		178

Bills w/no recs

AB 2308	Carrillo		2/14	Insanity						181

[bookmark: _GoBack]SB 1250		Moorlach	2/21	L-Petris	Act					183







Tiffany

Tiffany Mathews
Legislative Advocate
California District Attorneys Association
1107 9th Street, Suite 340 | Sacramento, CA 95814
Direct: 916.930.3022 | tmathews@cdaa.org
Main: 916.443.2017 | https://www.cdaa.org/
Like CDAA on Facebook and follow us on Twitter
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AB 2122 Rubio  2/6 Cannabis  Brannon  4 

AB 2616 Gabriel  2/20 PO GVRO  Brannon  11 

AB 2801 Obernolte 2/20 Search Warrants Gonzalez  15 

AB 2917 McCarty 2/21 Deadly Force  Brannon  22 

SB 979  Jones  2/11 Property Crimes Brannon  25 

SB 1055  Chang  2/18 HT Enhancement Apter   30 

SB 1141  Rubio  2/19 Coercive Control Apter   36 

SB 1169  Dahle  2/20 School Threats  Gonzalez  42 

SB 1446  Roth  2/21 Child Abuse  Gire   47 

D/DP/DPunless Bills 

SB 938  Wiener  2/6 Expert Testimony Rubin   51 

SB 1108  Hueso  2/19 Senior/Disability V. Apter   60 

SB 1137  Monning 2/19 Burden of Proof  Rubin   75 

Watch Bills 

AB 2657 Maienschein 2/20 Financial Elder Abuse Fineman  90 

AB 2877 McCarty 2/21 Penalties  Brannon  95 

SB 1220  Umberg 2/20 Hazing   Mestman  98 



SB 1263  Galgiani 2/21 Crimes   Brannon  101 

NA Bills 

AB 1945 Salas  1/17 First Responders Brannon  104 

AB 1955 Voepel  1/17 PO Horse/Dog  Gonzalez  107 

AB 2008 Cunningham 1/28 HT   Varon   112 

AB 2094 Jones-Sawyer 2/5 Cannabis Facilities Brannon  115 

AB 2814 Chen  2/20 Crim Justice Planning Gonzalez  119 

AB 2985 Cervantes 2/21 Railroads  Gonzalez  122 

AB 2978 Ting  2/21 DOJ Records  Rubin   125 

AB 3221 Gonzalez 2/21 Passenger Safety Fineman  136 

SB 388  Galgiani 1/6 Missing Persons  Brannon  140 

SB 798  Chang  2/20 Unsolictd. Lewd Images Gonzalez  148 

SB 957  McGuire 2/10 Community Service Gonzalez  152 

SB 1061  Monning 2/18 Firearm Surrender Tavares   157 

SB 1182  Leyva  2/20 Unsolicited Images Gonzalez  173 

SB 1354  Hurtado 2/21 LE Records  Brannon  178 

Bills w/no recs 

AB 2308 Carrillo  2/14 Insanity      181 

SB 1250  Moorlach 2/21 L-Petris Act     183 
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A/AP/APif BILLS 

Bill No.  Author  Date Subject   Ref’d To Act. Pg. 

AB 1910  RBK  1/8 Firearms  Hamilton  1 

AB 1921 Diep  1/13 Vehicle Entry  DeSilva   20 

AB 1983 Gallagher 1/23 SVP   Espinoza  23 

AB 1987 Gonzalez 1/23 Protective Orders Wiggins   29 

AB 2014 Maienschein 1/29 Med. Misconduct Farrell   33 

AB 2065 Lackey   2/4 Revenge Porn  Farrell   36 

AB 2109 Quirk-Silva 2/6 HT   Varan   52 

AB 2302 Arambula 2/14 Elder Abuse  Fineman  58 

AB 2321 Jones-Sawyer 2/14 Juvenile Records DeSilva   79 

AB 2361 Lackey  2/18 Parolees  Storton   96 

AB 2481 Lackey  2/19 SA Forensics  Mestman  99 

AB 2606 Cervantes 2/20 Supervised Release Storton   107 

AB 2617 Gabriel  2/20 GVRO   Hamilton  110 

AB 2618 Gabriel  2/20 Firearm Possession Tavares   114 

AB 2681 Limon  2/20 DV Hope Cards  Wiggins   116 

AB 2791 Gabriel  2/20 Firearms  Hamilton  119 

AB 2808 Cervantes 2/20 Protective Orders Wiggins   124 

AB 2820 Obernolte 2/20 V/W Privacy  Wiggins   132 

AB 2862 Rubio  2/21 Prostitution  Apter   136 

AB 2868 Patterson 2/21 HT   Varon   144 

AB 2869 Patterson 2/21 HT   Varon   150 

AB 2925  RBK etc. 2/24 Civil Rights  Gire   158 



AB 2962 Chen  2/21 Burglary  Farrell   164 

AB 3035 Patterson 2/21 Animals   Apter   170 

AB 3052 Carrillo  2/21 Forced Sterilization Wiggins   174 

AB 3059 Kalra  2/21 HT Victim  Fineman  210 

AB 3099 Ramos  2/21 Hate Crimes  DeBerry  215 

AB 3268 Rodriguez 2/21 Theft: Firearms  Farrell   220 

SB 853  Hurtado 1/13 Restraining Orders Espinoza  225  

SB 922  Chang  2/4 Computer Crimes Austin   235 

SB 1023  Bates  2/14 SVP   Espinoza  239 

SB 1066  Galgiani 2/18 Obstruction of Justice DeBerry  243 

SB 1126  Jones  2/19 Juveniles  Gire   248 

SB 1282  Morrell  2/21 HT: Minors  Varon   272 

SB 1165  Jones  2/20 Hare Crimes  DeBerry  282 

SB 1311  Jackson  2/21 Victim Confidentiality Fineman  286 

D/DP/DPunless BILLS 

Bill No.  Author  Date Subject   Ref’d To Act. Pg. 

AB 1950 Kamlager 1/17 Probation Terms Storton   296 

AB 1985 Rubio  1/23 HT   Varon   305 

AB 2105 Quirk-Silva 2/6 Competence  Pastran   339 

AB 2147 Reyes  2/10 Expungements  Mestman  361 

AB 2154 Wicks  2/10 Multiple Punishments Rubin   368 

AB 2339 Muratsuchi 2/14 Deferred Entry  Mestman  373 

AB 2425  Stone  2/19 Juvie Police Records DeSilva   380 

AB 2512  Stone  2/19 Death Penalty  Contois   391 

AB 2598 Bonta  2/20 FBI Joint Terrorism Mestman  398 

AB 2649 Weber  2/20 V Comp   Wiggins   410 

AB 2888 Friedman 2/21 Dogs   Contois   417 

AB 3043 Jones-Sawyer 2/21 Probation Restitution Wiggins   422 

AB 3070 Weber  2/21 Juries: Peremptories Coleman  429 



AB 3160 Stone  2/21 Credits   Storton   436 

SB 980  Umberg 2/11 Privacy: DNA  Mestman  442 

SB 1133  Jackson  2/19 Peremptory Challenges Contois   451 

SB 1134  Beall  2/19 Wards: Probation Storton   479 

FS BILLS 

AB 2865 Wicks  2/21 Juveniles  DeSilva   485 

SB 1094  Leyva  2/19 SA Kits   Espinoza  492 

SB 1123  Chang  2/19 Elder Abuse  Fineman  498 

SB 1304  Hurtado 2/21 Rural Crimes  Farrell   502 

WATCH BILLS 

AB 1861 Santiago 1/7 Mental Health  Contois   507 

AB 1936 Rodriguez 1/16 Price Gouging  Wilson   510 

AB 1946 Santiago 1/17 Mental Health  Pastran   522 

AB 2061 Limon  2/4 Firearms  Hamilton  525 

AB 2084 Cunningham 2/5 HT   Varon   528 

AB 2099 Calderon 2/5 Data   Fermin   533 

AB 2235 Hamilton 2/13 Firearms  Hamilton  536 

AB 2301 Levine  2/14 Data Breach  Fermin   540 

AB 2342 McCarty 2/18 Credits   Storton   554 

AB 2350 Waldron 2/18 Parole   Storton   560 

AB 2351 Waldron 2/18 Drug Courts  Pastran   562 

AB 2362 Muratsuchi 2/18 Firearms  Hamilton  565 

AB 2375 Chu  2/18 Identity Theft  Wilson   569 

AB 2383 Choi  2/18 Sexual Assault  Fineman  573 

AB 2404 Santiago 2/18 5150    Contois   577 

AB 2426 Reyes  2/19 Victims   Wiggins   580 

AB 2477 Diep  2/19 DV   Espinoza  586 

AB 2655 Gipson  2/20 Firearms File  Fermin   589 



AB 2517 Gloria  2/19 DV   Fineman  592 

AB 2641  Rodriguez 2/20 Gassing   Farrell   594 

AB 2699 Santiago 2/20 Unsafe Handguns Hamilton  598 

AB 2728 Berman  2/20 SART   Espinoza  603 

AB 2753 Eggman  2/20 DOJ Firearm Data Austin   606 

AB 2804 McCarty 2/20 Juvenile Centers DeSilva   609 

AB 2847 Chiu  2/20 Forensics  Mestman  612 

AB 2899 Jones-Sawyer 2/21 Mental Health  Pastran   617 

AB 2914 Rivas  2/21 Mental Health  Pastran   621 

AB 2933 Kalra  2/21 Habeas Corpus  Rubin   624 

AB 2980 Melendez 2/21 Sex Offenders  Contois   627 

AB 3025 Irwin  2/21 Probation  Storton   629 

AB 3061 Storton  2/21 Probation  Storton   637 

AB 3127 McCarty 2/21 Firearms  Tavares   642 

AB 3152 Diep  2/21 DV   Contois   648 

AB 3167 Wicks  2/21 GVRO   Hamilton  653 

AB 3229 Wicks  2/21 Elder Abuse  Fineman  657 

AB 3231  Patterson 2/21 Parole   Storton   668 

AB 3259 Bloom  2/21 Cyber Piracy  Wilson   671 

SB 889  Skinner  1/24 Juveniles  DeSilva   674 

SB 896  Pan  1/28 False Advertising Wilson   676 

SB 978   Borgeas  2/11 Burden of Proof  Rubin   679 

SB 1111  Durazo  2/19 Juveniles  DeSilva   681 

SB 1145  Skinner  2/19 Juveniles  DeSilva   684 

SB 1253  Moorlach 2/21 Mental Health  Pastran   687 

SB 1262  Galgiani 2/21 Missing Persons  Fermin   692 

SB 1268  Bates  2/21 Fraud   Wilson   696 

SB 1270  Atkins  2/21 HT   Varon   702 

SB 1276  Rubio  2/21 DV   Contois   707 



SB 1261  Galgiani 2/21 Missing Person Registry Fermin   710 

SB 1345  Morrell  2/21 Sex Offenders  Espinoza  714 

NA BILLS 

AB 713  Mullin  1/23 Cons Privacy  Wilson   718 

AB 1842 Salas  1/6 Judges   Coleman  733 

AB 1854 Frazier  1/7 NAWTF   DeSilva   738 

AB 1903 Grayson 1/8 Deceptive Recordings Fermin   746 

AB 1919 Bauer-Kahan 1/13 Pesticides  Wilson   751 

AB 1929 Rubio  1/15 Child Abuse Reporting Gire   757 

AB 1939 Gonzalez 1/16 Pedicabs  Gire   762 

AB 1963 Chu  1/21 Child Abuse  Fineman  765 

AB 1980 Gray  1/23 State Surcharge  Contois   774 

AB 1984 Maienschein 1/23 Courts   Contois   783 

AB 1999 Frazier  1/27 Speed Limit  DeBerry  825 

AB 2080  Dahle, M 2/5 Property  DeBerry  828 

AB 2117 O’Donnell 2/6 Pet Store Crimes DeBerry  833 

AB 2174 Gallagher 2/11 Multidisciplinary Teams Farrell   839 

AB 2206 Obernolte 2/12 Firearms  Hamilton  846 

AB 2216 Chen  2/12 Nunchaku  Hamilton  849 

AB 2236 Gabriel  2/13 PO Training  Tavares   857 

AB 2318 Horvath 2/14 HT   Varon   863 

AB 2338 Weber  2/14 Contempt  Coleman  869 

AB 2340 Bigelow  2/18 Sheriffs   Tavares   874 

AB 2358 Petrie-Norris 2/18 Firearms  Hamilton  879 

AB 2412 Carrillo  2/18 Pupil Discipline  DeBerry  888 

AB 2483 RBK  2/19 Recidivism Reports Fermin   895 

AB 2545  Quirk  2/19 Court Docs  Coleman  899 

AB 2596 Bonta  2/20 Immigrants  Coleman  904 

AB 2630 Flora  2/20 Arrest Notification Austin   907 



AB 2683 Grayson 2/20 Unattended Children Austin   912 

AB 2714 Gloria  2/20 Firearm Tracing  Austin   915 

AB 2741 Rubio  2/20 Children Adv. Centers Gire   919 

AB 2759 Obernolte 2/20 Collateral Recovery DeBerry  924 

AB 2833 Lackey  2/20 DV Victim Card  Contois   933 

AB 2879 Chu  2/21 Exposure  Apter   953 

AB 2925 RBK  2/21 Civil Rights Crimes Gire   956 

AB 3031 Chen  2/21 County Officers  Coleman  962 

AB 3058 Chu  2/21 Firearms Storage Hamilton  965 

AB 3092 Wicks  2/21 Sexual Assault  Espinoza  970 

AB 3143 Maienschein 2/21 Property  Gire   976 

AB 3206 Grayson 2/21 Privacy   Wilson   979 

AB 3228 Bonta  2/21 Detention Facilities Fermin   990 

SB 417  Portantino 1/13 CalVCB   Wiggins   995 

SB 890  Pan  2/21 Recording of Crime Wilson   998 

SB 897  Jackson  1/29 GVRO   Tavares   1001 

SB 903  Grove  1/30 Grand Ag Theft  Gire   1005 

SB 904  Monning 2/3 Arrests   Tavares   1009 

SB 905  Archuleta 2/3 Crim History  Fermin   1014 

SB 907  Archuleta 2/3 Child Abuse Inv.  Gire   1020 

SB 914  Portantino 2/3 Firearms Exemptions Tavares   1024 

SB 941  Portantino 2/10 Firearm Fees  Hamilton  1034 

SB 1034  Borgeas  2/14 Obstruction of Justice DeBerry  1039 

SB 1064  Skinner  2/18 CDCR   Coleman  1044 

SB 1076  Bradford 2/19 Factual Innocence Coleman  1049 

SB 1078  Morrell  2/19 Vehicular Manslaughter Austin   1059 

SB 1089  Archuleta 2/19 LE Training  Tavares   1064 

SB 1107  Bradford 2/19 Conf. Comm.  Coleman  1068 

SB 1112  Chang  2/19 Crim. Justice Funding Farrell   1072 



SB 1226  Jackson  2/20 DNA   Mestman  1075 

SB 1290  Durazo  2/21 Juveniles  DeSilva   1080 

SB 1391  Borgeas  2/21 Communication  Austin   1083 

SB 1439  Grove  2/21 Sex Offender Reg. Gire   1086 

 


